August 9, 2023 Turtle Trot 5 K Results

Group 1
10 & under

Group 2
1117

Group 3
18-39

BIB

BIB

BIB

426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436

388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Run Time
33:41:00
45:53:00
45:53:00
49:04:00
48:45:00

1:00:22:00
36:46:00
24:03:00
33:41:00
30:09:00
31:45:00

Run Time
27:41:00
31:41:00
23:14
21:25
24:49:00
46:28:00

36:58:00
52:20:00
37:11:00
52:20:00

23:22
33:23:00
30:31:00
32:00:00
32:30:00
36:11:00
33:21:00

19:07
31:27:00

22:43

21:14

23:13
28:47:00
29:47:00
29:50:00
58:37:00
58:37:00

Run Time
34:00:00
34:00:00
24:57:00
34:00:00
31:29:00
26:52:00
46:59:00
46:59:00

23:28
37:15:00
35:08:00
49:08:00
48:45:00
35:58:00
30:04:00

First Name
Harper
Gannon
Emerson
Luke
Connor
Lila
McKinley
Cooper
Julia
Greyson
Caroline

First Name
Ruth
Elloise
Salam
Conor
Thomas
Frances
Lucy
Henry
Barkley
Scarlett
Caroline
Ellie

Ella
Maddie
Liza
Vaughan
Ava
Alex
Zoe
Sophia
Anna
Joseph
Lyndsay
Sophie
Lucinda
Owen
Samara
Dylan
Cleo
Haley
Regan

First Name
Brian
Emma
Lane
Lily
Grace
Thomas
Lizzie
Chloe
Elizabeth
Elena
Joe
Callie
Melissa
Patrick
Lydia
Chloe

Last Name
Liola

Liola

Liola
Dwyer
Dwyer
Richmond
Gresh
Hunt

Hunt
Sobay
Sobay

Last Name
Bandy
Lamb
Smart
Dorst
Fenton
Fenton
Wootton
Wootton
Jamison
Townsend
Douthat
Wick
luorno
Helms
Cutchins
Cutchins
Parker
Seevers
Mayes
Mayes
Saad
Sheaffer
Sheaffer
Smart
Jones
Beauregard
Beauregard
Siegel
Gordon
Reece
Reece

Last Name
Copsey
Copsey
Erickson
Erickson
Erickson
Lamb
Lamb
Gentry
Michels
Kelly
Gesualdo
Fry
Dwyer
Dwyer
Fry
Rickerby

Gender
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Male

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female

Male Winner

Female Winner

Male Winner

Female Winner

Female Winner



Group 4
40 & over

BIB

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646

35:19:00
35:43:00

19:50
30:00:00
30:21:00

22:31
26:32:00
28:07:00
41:04:00

23:00
41:42:00
32:39:00

23:00
21:57:00

24:30

22:56
35:57:00
31:46:00
33:20:00
39:53:00
48:33:00
25:48:00

Run Time

46:04:00

24:26:00
46:58:00
27:28:00
41:35:00
55:08:00
55:08:00
21:30
40:50:00
29:47:00
27:56:00
53:16:00
46:28:00
41:25:00
26:09:00
1:00:22:00
28:54:00
32:51:00
36:46:00
53:16:00
24:37:00
28:00:00
56:49:00
56:49:00
56:49:00
55:08:00
45:27:00
31:52:00
22:14
30:50:00
27:12:00
26:50:00
24:24:00
29:35:00

Caroline
Elizabeth
Dillon
Christopher
Alexander
Owen
Zach
Megan
John
Rosalie
Matthew
Sarah
Kaitlyn
Colin
Michael
Jay
Cameron
Tracy
Susan
Kim

Amy
Ginny
George

First Name
Jennifer
Dave
Katherine
Meredith
Meredith
Douglas
Jennifer
Meagan
Christina
Kristen
Ashley
Sarah
David
John
Craig
Denise
Sarah
Madison
Jennifer
Lance
Peter
Leslie
John
Gary
Anastasia
Jim
David
Thyra
Richard
Breckie
Patricia
Jane
Claire
John
Suzy
Matthew
Caroline
Mike
April

Moore
Moore
McCafferty
Creamer
Pearman
Stout
Wernowski
Hennessey
Wootton
James
Martin
Fishback
Parker
Jackson
Brown
Seevers
Light
McGovern
Sobay
Clark
Kolinovsky
Motyka
Chadwick

Last Name
Bumpious
Liola

Liola
Bandy
Bandy
Lamb
Lamb

Dorst

Mack
Bunich
Alrich-Altman
Turinsky
Nathan
Moore
Pulford
Fenton
Wootton
Wootton
Martin
Pickett
Richmond
Cutchins
Parker
Gresh
Seevers
Seevers
Hemsey
Easley
Easley
Hunt
Mayes
Saad
Blanchette*
Sheaffer
Light
Cubstead
Light
Beauregard
Beauregard

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Gender
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Male Winner

Male Winner

Female Winner

*spelled Blanchtte on the time sheet



647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654

39:07:00
28:45:00
42:07:00
59:40:00
59:40:00
50:09:00
59:40:00

Tracy
Jessica
Maria
Christopher
Denise
Canon
Mary

John

McGovern
Keller
Siegel
Reece
Reece
Jobay
Reece
Motyka

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male



