		Trot 5 K Res			<b>-</b>			
Froup 1	BIB	Run Time	First Name	Last Name	Gender			
10 & under	426	33:41:00	Harper	Liola	Female			
	427	45:53:00	Gannon	Liola	Male			
	428	45:53:00	Emerson	Liola	Female			
	429	49:04:00	Luke	Dwyer	Male			
	430	48:45:00	Connor	Dwyer	Male			
	431	1:00:22:00	Lila	Richmond	Female			
	432		McKinley	Gresh	Female			
	433			Hunt	Male	Male Winner		
	434			Hunt	Female	Maic William		
						Famala Winner		
	435		-	Sobay	Female	Female Winner		
	436	31:45:00	Caroline	Sobay	Female			
Froup 2	BIB	Run Time	First Name	Last Name	Gender			
1-17	388		Ruth	Bandy	Female			
	389	27:41:00	Elloise	Lamb	Female			
	390	31:41:00	Salam	Smart	Female			
	391	23:14	Conor	Dorst	Male			
	392	21:25	Thomas	Fenton	Male			
	393			Fenton	Female			
	394			Wootton	Male			
	395		Henry	Wootton	Male			
			-					
	396		Barkley	Jamison	Male			
	397			Townsend	Female			
	398			Douthat	Female			
	399	37:11:00	Ellie	Wick	Female			
	300	52:20:00	Ella	luorno	Female			
	301	23:22	Maddie	Helms	Female			
	302	33:23:00	Liza	Cutchins	Female			
	303	30:31:00	Vaughan	Cutchins	Male			
	304	32:00:00	-	Parker	Female			
	305		Alex	Seevers	Male			
	306			Mayes	Female			
	307	36:11:00	•	Mayes	Female			
	308			Saad	Female			
	309		Joseph	Sheaffer	Male	Male Winner		
	310	31:27:00	Lyndsay	Sheaffer	Female			
	311	22:43	Sophie	Smart	Female			
	312	21:14	Lucinda	Jones	Female	Female Winner		
	313	23:13	Owen	Beauregard	Male			
	314	28:47:00	Samara	Beauregard	Female			
	315			Siegel	Female			
	316		-	Gordon	Female			
	317		-	Reece	Female			
	318	58:37:00	kegan	Reece	Female			
Group 3	BIB	Run Time	First Name	Last Name	Gender			
8-39	213	34:00:00	Brian	Copsey	Male			
	214	34:00:00	Emma	Copsey	Female			
	215	24:57:00	Lane	Erickson	Male			
	216			Erickson	Female			
	217			Erickson	Female			
	218			Lamb	Male			
	219			Lamb	Female			
	220			Gentry	Female			
	221		Elizabeth	Michels	Female	Female Winner		
	222	37:15:00	Elena	Kelly	Female			
	223		Joe	Gesualdo	Male			
	224	35:08:00	Callie	Fry	Female			
	225			Dwyer	Female			
	226			Dwyer	Male			
	227			Fry	Female			
	228		-	Rickerby	Female			

	229		Caroline	Moore	Female				
	230		Elizabeth	Moore	Female				
	231		Dillon	McCafferty	Male	Male Winner			
	232		Christopher	Creamer	Male				
	233		Alexander	Pearman	Male				
	234		Owen	Stout	Male				
	235	26:32:00		Wernowski	Male				
	236	28:07:00	-	Hennessey	Female				
	237		John	Wootton	Male				
	238	41:04:00		James	Female				
	239		Matthew	Martin	Male				
	240	41:42:00		Fishback	Female				
	241	32:39:00	Kaitlyn	Parker	Female				
	242	23:00		Jackson	Male				
	243	21:57:00	Michael	Brown	Male				
	244	24:30	Jay	Seevers	Male				
	245	22:56	Cameron	Light	Male				
	246	35:57:00	Tracy	McGovern	Male				
	247	31:46:00	Susan	Sobay	Female				
	248	33:20:00	Kim	Clark	Female				
	249	39:53:00	Amy	Kolinovsky	Female				
	250	48:33:00	Ginny	Motyka	Female				
	251	25:48:00	George	Chadwick	Male				
Froup 4	BIB	Run Time	First Name	Last Name	Gender				
0 & over	608		Jennifer	Bumpious	Female				
	609	46:04:00	Dave	Liola	Male				
	610		Katherine	Liola	Female				
	611		Meredith	Bandy	Female				
	612		Meredith	Bandy	Male				
	613	24:26:00	Douglas	Lamb	Male				
	614	46:58:00		Lamb	Female				
	615	27:28:00	Meagan	Dorst	Female				
	616		Christina	Mack	Female				
	617	41:35:00	Kristen	Bunich	Female				
	618	55:08:00	Ashley	Alrich-Altman	Female				
	619	55:08:00	Sarah	Turinsky	Female				
	620	21:30	David	Nathan	Male	Male Winner			
	621	40:50:00	John	Moore	Male				
	622	29:47:00		Pulford	Male				
	623	27:56:00	-	Fenton	Female				
	624	53:16:00		Wootton	Female				
	625		Madison	Wootton	Male				
	626	41:25:00		Martin	Female				
	627	26:09:00		Pickett	Male				
	628	1:00:22:00		Richmond	Male				
	629	28:54:00		Cutchins	Female				
	630	32:51:00		Parker	Male				
	631	36:46:00		Gresh	Male				
	632		Anastasia	Seevers	Female				
	633	24:37:00		Seevers	Male				
	634	28:00:00			Male				
				Hemsey					
	635	56:49:00	-	Easley	Female				
	636	56:49:00		Easley	Male				
	637	56:49:00		Hunt	Female				
	638	55:08:00		Mayes	Female				
	639	45:27:00		Saad	Female			<u> </u>	
	640	31:52:00		Blanchette*	Female		*spelled Blanch	ntte on the time s	heet
	641	22:14		Sheaffer	Male				
	642	30:50:00	-	Light	Female				
	643		Matthew	Cubstead	Male				
	644		Caroline	Light	Female	Female Winner			
	645	24:24:00	Mike	Beauregard	Male				
	646	29:35:00		Beauregard	Female				

647	39:07:00	Tracy	McGovern	Female		
648	28:45:00	Jessica	Keller	Female		
649	42:07:00	Maria	Siegel	Female		
650	59:40:00	Christopher	Reece	Male		
651	59:40:00	Denise	Reece	Female		
652	50:09:00	Canon	Jobay	Male		
653	59:40:00	Mary	Reece	Female		
654		John	Motyka	Male		